
Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni del 24 e 25 febbraio 2013

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale 2013

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FRATELLI D
 Candidato / Sez.    1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9   10   11   12   13   14   15   16   17   18   19   20 Totali 
  1 - LA RUSSA R 0 0 0 1 5 1 2 0 1 1 1 5 0 1 3 2 0 0 0 0 24 

  2 - CAPOTOSTI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 

  3 - DE CORATO 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 9 

  4 - CACUCCI MA 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  5 - MARDEGAN N 0 0 2 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 7 

  6 - CORTINOVI 0 1 0 2 5 0 0 0 1 3 2 1 1 1 5 6 2 1 2 1 42 

  7 - LUCENTE FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 6 

  8 - DAMIOLI FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - RAIMONDO C 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 5 0 1 0 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 17 

 10 - GOBBATO MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - SALGARO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - FIORE CATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - PARISE MAS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - NERI ELISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - TRUPPO RIC 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 8 

 16 - GERACI ANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - BOBBIESE P 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 

 18 - CIOTTI CLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SALA CESAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - ALLIERI AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - OSMAN MOHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 22 - DAVERIO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - STRANO OSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - RELLA ANGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - COLOMBO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 0 4 3 3 10 4 7 6 6 5 3 7 5 3 14 9 4 1 3 2 122 
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Comune di Buccinasco

Elezioni del 24 e 25 febbraio 2013

Elezioni Consiglio Regionale 2013

Voti ai Candidati per Sezione

FRATELLI D
 Candidato / Sez.   21   22   23   24   25 Totali 
  1 - LA RUSSA R 0 0 1 0 0 24 

  2 - CAPOTOSTI 0 0 1 0 0 2 

  3 - DE CORATO 0 0 1 0 1 9 

  4 - CACUCCI MA 0 0 0 0 0 3 

  5 - MARDEGAN N 0 0 0 0 0 7 

  6 - CORTINOVI 0 0 4 1 3 42 

  7 - LUCENTE FR 0 0 3 0 1 6 

  8 - DAMIOLI FR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

  9 - RAIMONDO C 2 0 0 1 1 17 

 10 - GOBBATO MO 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 11 - SALGARO AN 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 12 - FIORE CATE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 13 - PARISE MAS 0 0 0 0 0 1 

 14 - NERI ELISA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 15 - TRUPPO RIC 0 0 0 0 1 8 

 16 - GERACI ANG 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 17 - BOBBIESE P 0 0 0 2 0 3 

 18 - CIOTTI CLA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 19 - SALA CESAR 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 20 - ALLIERI AL 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 21 - OSMAN MOHA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 22 - DAVERIO MA 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 23 - STRANO OSC 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 24 - RELLA ANGE 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 25 - COLOMBO GI 0 0 0 0 0 0 

 Totali 2 0 10 4 7 122 
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